
2021108 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071180 GE

A1

[1] Rune VAN WYK

BYE

3

4

TSA058985

A2

Diya BHEEMA 

BYE

5

6

TSA051802 GC

A3

Carla  GROBLER

BYE

7

8
TSA071157 GC

A4

BYE

[7] Amelie VAN ZYL

9

10

TSA071151 GE

A5

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN

BYE

11

12

TSA071044

TSA051896

GE

GE

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Jamie PETROVA 7-5, 7-6

13

14

TSA061419

TSA051836 GN

Charne MULDER

Ofentse MPHAHLELE 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA051326 GE

A8

BYE

[8] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

17

18

TSA081345 NW

A9

[5] Allegra VAN DER WALT

BYE

19

20

TSA061113

TSA081480

GE

Harare Province

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Zahara EL-ZEIN 6-2, 6-2

21

22

TSA061380

TSA071378

GN

GE

Mia PRETORIUS

Hannah CRAFFORD 7-5, 6-4

23

24
TSA071555 NW

A12

BYE

[4] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

25

26

TSA051303 GN

A13

[6] Isabella BASSON

BYE

27

28

TSA071358

TSA061595

NW Suriese LOUBSER

Cornelia ROUX 7-5, 6-2

29

30

TSA071244

TSA061050

GC

GN

Moroesi TUOANE

Karmen SCHILZ Walkover

31

32
TSA050018 GAU

A16

BYE

[2] NADIA GOUWS

[1] Rune VAN WYK

Diya BHEEMA 

6-0, 6-0

Carla  GROBLER

[7] Amelie VAN ZYL

6-0, 6-0

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

6-2, 6-3

Charne MULDER

[8] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

6-3, 6-0

[5] Allegra VAN DER WALT

Zahara EL-ZEIN

6-2, 6-2

Hannah CRAFFORD

[4] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

6-0, 6-2

[6] Isabella BASSON

Cornelia ROUX

3-6, 6-1, 7-6

Moroesi TUOANE

[2] NADIA GOUWS

6-1, 6-1

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[7] Amelie VAN ZYL

6-4, 6-3

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN

[8] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-0

[5] Allegra VAN DER WALT

[4] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

0-6, 6-0, 6-2

[6] Isabella BASSON

[2] NADIA GOUWS

6-2, 1-6, 7-5

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[3] Danielle  CHAPMAN (Ret.)

5-4 (Ret.)

[4] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

[2] NADIA GOUWS

6-1, 7-6(3)

[1] Rune VAN WYK

[4] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

6-3, 4-6, 6-2

[4] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

B1

BYE

[2] NADIA GOUWS

3/4 Playoff

[2] NADIA GOUWS



[7] Amelie VAN ZYL

[8] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 6-3, 7-5

[5] Allegra VAN DER WALT

[6] Isabella BASSON Walkover

[8] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

[5] Allegra VAN DER WALT

6-2, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[5] Allegra VAN DER WALT

D1

[7] Amelie VAN ZYL

BYE

7/8 Playoff

[7] Amelie VAN ZYL

Diya BHEEMA 

Carla  GROBLER Walkover

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Charne MULDER 5-7, 7-5, 10-2

Zahara EL-ZEIN

Hannah CRAFFORD 6-4, 6-0

Cornelia ROUX

Moroesi TUOANE 6-1, 6-1

Carla  GROBLER

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

6-0, 6-0

Zahara EL-ZEIN

Cornelia ROUX

4-6, 6-2, 10-6

Ruvarashe  MAGARIRA 

Cornelia ROUX

6-3, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Cornelia ROUX

Carla  GROBLER

Zahara EL-ZEIN 6-0, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Zahara EL-ZEIN

G1

BYE

Charne MULDER

Hannah CRAFFORD

Moroesi TUOANE Walkover

Charne MULDER

Hannah CRAFFORD

6-7(1), 6-2, 11-9

13/14 Playoff

Charne MULDER

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

BYE

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

Jamie PETROVA

I4

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

BYE

I5

BYE

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

I6

Mia PRETORIUS

BYE

I7

BYE

Suriese LOUBSER

I8

BYE

BYE

I9

BYE

BYE

Jamie PETROVA

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

6-2, 6-0

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Mia PRETORIUS

6-0, 6-1

I12

Suriese LOUBSER

BYE

I13

BYE

Jamie PETROVA

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Suriese LOUBSER

6-1, 6-1

Jamie PETROVA

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

6-4, 6-4

17/18 Playoff

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

J1

BYE

Suriese LOUBSER

19/20 Playoff

Suriese LOUBSER

K1

BYE

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

K2

Mia PRETORIUS

BYE

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

Mia PRETORIUS

3-6, 6-0, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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